
Sl No State Name Email Id Batch
1 Assam M Arun Singh singhm.arun@yahoo.com 1B
2 Jharkhand CHANDAN KUMAR PRASAD pchandan6298@gmail.com 1B
3 Jharkhand Vishal Kumar Minz vishalminz@gmail.com 1B
4 Jharkhand Soukhin Kundu soukhinp@gmail.com 1B
5 Jharkhand IA.JAYANT KUMAR BHUYAN jkbhuyan09@rediffmail.com 1B
6 Jharkhand Astique Neelam astique88@gmail.com 1B
7 Andaman & Nicobar B Kodanda Rao battikodanda1984@gmail.com 1B
8 Andaman & Nicobar B Neelaiah bneel1980@gmail.com 1B
9 andhra pradesh Hussain khan chesskingkhan@gmail.com 1B

10 andhra pradesh Ganesh naidu ganeshnaidumudadla7686@gmail.com 1B
11 andhra pradesh Chiranjeevi chiranjeevi.ram@gmail.com 1B
12 andhra pradesh Abdul Nabi 999sknabi999@gmail.com 1B
13 andhra pradesh PRIYAMVADA priyamwada_chess@yahoo.com 1B
14 andhra pradesh KRISHNA MOHAN b.krishnamohanadvocate@gmail.com 1B
15 andhra pradesh D V S Y SHARMA dvsy.sharma@gmail.com 1B
16 andhra pradesh Manikanta Rao s.manikantasuri@gmail.com 1B
17 andhra pradesh Shameer shameershaik5050@gmail.com 1B
18 andhra pradesh Lakshmi gudurulakshmi1414@gmail.com 1B
19 andhra pradesh SURESH schemukula@gmail.com 1B
20 andhra pradesh Shaik Parveen sonyarshiyasulthana@gmail.com 1B
21 andhra pradesh Shaik Firiya 999shaikfiriya999@gmail.com 1B
22 J&K Faisal Farooq Dhar   faisalfarooqdhaar@gmail.com 1B
23 J&K Neeraj Manhas manhasneeraj44@gmail.com 1B
24 J&K Ravi Sharma sharmakumarravi79@gmail.com 1B
25 J&K Sahil Raina sahilrna@gmail.com 1B
26 Kerala Smitha Selvi smitha.payyappat@gmail.com 1B
27 Kerala Nelson Clement nelsonchessmusic@gmail.com 1B
28 Kerala Ajesh kumar A bkajesh@gmail.com 1B
29 Kerala SUBHA RAKESH subhasbt@gmail.com 1B
30 Kerala ARUNBOSE V.S bose3678@gmail.com 1B
31 Kerala MURALIDHARAN.P.G muralidharan1964chess@gmail.com 1B
32 Kerala GOVINDANKUTTY.M.S govindankuttyms@gmail.com 1B
33 Kerala SIRIN V G sirinvg@gmail.com 1B
34 Kerala Peter Joseph M petermaliakal@yahoo.com 1B
35 Kerala Unnikrishnan PG unnikrishnanpg12@gmail.com 1B
36 Uttaranchal Neeraj Sah 8979427259neeraj@gmail.com 1B
37 Delhi Vivek Mitra vivekmitra1313@gmail.com 1B
38 Delhi Keshavendra Mishra Keshavendramishra@gmail.com 1B
39 Delhi Krishnankit Banerjee Krishnankitbanerjee@gmail.com 1B
40 Delhi Azal Nasir sabihazal@yahoo.com 1B
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